



Dated: 12.11.2020

The Manager,
Corporate Relationship Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

SCRIP CODE: 526407

Sub: Submission of paper clip of the Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 30th September, 2020, published in the newspaper.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We wish to inform you that the Company has published the Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2020 in the newspaper, namely, Business Standard (English) and (Hindi), Delhi Edition, dated 12th November, 2020, pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Copy of newspaper cuttings in this connection are attached for your reference.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,

For Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited


Tarandeep Kaur
Company Secretary

REGD. OFF. : Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited - 11/5B, 1st Floor, Param Tower, Pusa Road New Delhi - 110005 Mob: +91-9212359076

Email : info@riteshindustries.us - CIN : L74899DL1987PLC027050

HEAD OFF. : Hampton Court Business Park - NH-95, Ldh-Chd Road, Ludhiana - 141123 (PB) - Tel : +91-8729000684/686

Email : info@riteshindustries.us - www.riteshindustries.us

ADMIN OFF. : Plot No.- 312 Udyog Vihar, Phase IV, Gurgaon - 122015 (HR). PH.:(0124) 4111582, 4369560, 4488945.

NAVA BHARAT VENTURES LIMITED

Registered Office: G-3-118/1, Nava Bharat Chambers, Raj Bhawan Road, Hyderabad - 500082
Corporate Identity No.: L27101TG1972PLC061946, Tel No: 940-2402919/4034599, e-Fax: No. 030-6836121
Email: investorservices@nava.in, Website: www.navaventures.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended September 30, 2020

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended	
	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	
Total Income from Operations (net)	34,800.27	30,777.12	34,900.85	60,038.82	11,971.05	37,166.83						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	5,943.97	6,942.01	4,869.37	15,402.81	25,748.12	15,200.43						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	5,791.70	5,146.74	4,858.67	14,610.54	28,091.85	16,320.43						
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	3,751.48	5,894.53	3,288.12	13,404.18	22,947.18	14,383.41						
Total comprehensive income for the period	3,751.48	5,894.53	3,288.12	13,404.18	22,947.18	14,383.41						
Equity Share Capital	3,523.60	3,523.60	3,523.60	3,523.60	3,523.60	3,523.60						
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in audited Balance Sheet of previous year)												
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each)												
1. Basic	0.37	0.37	0.37	0.37	0.37	0.37						
2. Diluted	0.37	0.37	0.37	0.37	0.37	0.37						

For NAVA BHARAT VENTURES LIMITED
Hyderabad, November 11, 2020
D. ASHOK CHARIKON

* FERRO ALLOYS * POWER * MINING * HEALTHCARE

JANA HOLDINGS LIMITED

Registered Office: No. 4/1 to 4/8, Meenakshi Avenue Road, Old Tank Road, Uraon, Bangalore - 560 042
Tel: 080-42566105, Email: info@janaholdings.in, Web address: http://janaholdings.co.in

EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020

(Regulation 52(b), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half year ended		For the year ended 31 March 2020
		30-September-2020 (9 months)	30-September-2019 (9 months)	
1.	Total Income from Operations			307.38
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,116,871.82)	(986,830.61)	(1,099,799.22)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,116,871.82)	(986,830.61)	(1,099,799.22)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,116,871.82)	(986,830.61)	(1,099,799.22)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,116,871.82)	(986,830.61)	(1,099,799.22)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	23,809.44	19,821.54	23,809.44
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	6,074,790.32	8,897,203.01	7,097,761.54
8.	Net worth	6,092,999.36	8,897,203.01	7,121,670.98
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	14,318,756.46	12,140,899.30	13,258,669.27
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Securities *			
11.	Debt Equity Ratio *	2.39	1.83	1.89
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic	(468.97)	(468.73)	(838.23)
	2. Diluted	(468.97)	(468.73)	(838.23)
13.	Equity Redemption Reserve			
14.	Debtors - Redeemable Reserves #			
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio *			
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio **			

Notes:
a) In accordance with Regulation 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published the Unaudited Financial Statements for the period ending 30th September 2020. The above Unaudited Financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at respective Meetings held on 10-November-2020.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The format of the half yearly Unaudited financial results along with Limited Review Report are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
c) Necessary disclosures have been made under Regulation (52) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 to the BSE and it can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
d) Debenture Redemption Reserve is not required in respect of privately placed debentures in terms of Rule 18(7)(ii) of Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rules, 2014.
e) * The Requirement of Disclosure of Debt Service Coverage Ratio, and Interest Service Coverage Ratio is not Applicable to the Company as it is a non-Banking Financial company registered with the RBI as per Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015.

For Jana Holdings Limited
Rajamanj Murthyachary
MD and CEO (DIN: 03040996)

Place: Chennai
Date: 11 November 2020

HIMACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

Solely item rate tenders on form B-2008 are hereby invited by the Executive Engineer, Palampur Division HP-PWD, Palampur on behalf of the Government of H.P. for the following work from the approved and eligible contractors enlisted in H.P.PWD, S.A.R. whose registration fees received as per tender rules and also registered under the H.P. General Sales Tax Act 1988 so as to open in his office on or before 3.12.2020 up to 11.00 AM and the same shall be opened on the same day at 11.30 AM in the presence of intending contractors or their authorized representatives. The tender documents can be had from his office against cash payment (Non-refundable on 2.12.2020) up to 4.00 PM and the application for issue of tender forms shall be received on 3.12.2020 up to 3.00 noon.

The earnest money in the shape of FDR/saving account of the Post office/bank in H.P. duly pledged in favour of the XEN must accompany with each tender. Conditional incomplete tenders being tender without earnest money will be summarily rejected. The XEN reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders or drop the proposal of tenders without assigning any reasons.

No.	Name of work	Estimated Money (in Rs.)	Time Limit	Cost of form
1.	Imp. of black top on Palampur Gali, Lughia via Chandpur road (SW - C/O Rswal on DR 0505 and Jagpal)	1,31,964/-	2500-	Three Rs. 350/-
2.	Rd of Perah Laha Chakhan road (SW - C/O Rswal at RD 2685 to 2905 and edge wall at RD 3120 to 3740 near Karam Chaud House)	1,67,668/-	3000-	Three Rs. 350/-
3.	C/O road to Com. Secondary school Kuan in Km. 000 to 0500 (SW - PL C/SB, PL, wearing 4" to 12")	3,28,797/-	8500-	Three Rs. 350/-
4.	C/O Gupnagar to Copper via Gajpraha 000 to 2000 (SW - Imp. of road in between RD. 190 to 1500)	1,54,407/-	3700-	Three Rs. 350/-
5.	C/O road to cow sanctuary at Village Kutan 00 to 50 (SW - PL, wearing G-11 & 12mm concrete)	4,98,352/-	10000-	Three Rs. 350/-
6.	Fixing of steel crash barriers Bram Thru to Garh Mala road 00 to 70 (SW - Providing & fixing crash barriers 4'6" to 4'10")	3,51,905/-	7000-	Three Rs. 350/-
7.	C/O link road Thala Manara 00 to 2500 (SW - PL, interlocking tile at various Rds.)	4,69,387/-	9400-	Three Rs. 350/-
8.	Restoration of rain damages to link road Sukon 00 to 70 (SW - PA, lac coat (gravel and seal coat))	4,98,685/-	10000-	Three Rs. 350/-
9.	C/O link road to Jaganar to Khari (SW - Earth work in cutting 0700 to 0500)	4,36,710/-	10000-	Three Rs. 350/-
10.	Repair and maintenance of pooled accommodation at Palampur (SW - PF Aluminium filling, 10000 work and bituminous of 8000 C1 residential)	2,11,053/-	4300-	Three Rs. 350/-
11.	C/O M.M. Sival, Contractor Office building at Palampur (SW - C/O DR (Imp.) etc.)	1,74,257/-	3500-	Three Rs. 350/-
12.	Up-grader of Ram Charanota Jyoti Sukon Burda road 140 to 340	4,69,466/-	9400-	Three Rs. 350/-

Terms & Conditions:
Following documents should accompany the application for tenders:
1. G.S.T. No.
2. Valid copy of Registration
3. Machinery will be of the contractor when required
4. Certificate regarding possession of machinery
5. Telegraphic transfer tenders are not acceptable
6. The tender documents can be received by registered/insured post which should be received in his office on or before the date of opening of tender by 11.00 AM positively.
7. Contractor should have successfully executed two works of similar nature of 10 amounts of estimated cost or similar single work of amount equal to estimated cost during the last preceding three years.
8. The Contractor will have to submit affidavit along with application for issue of tender that he has not more than two works in hand. Next tender will be issued only after completion of previous works in hand.

HIM SUGHANA AVN JAN SAMPARK
0304020204

RITESH PROPERTIES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: 11/5B, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110006
CIN: L74999DL1687PLC027050, Website: www.riteshindustries.us
E-mail: riteshindia@gmail.com, Ph: 011-2174104/5, Fax: 011-2174106

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEP, 2020

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Half year ended	
	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019
Total Income from operations (Net)	1,057.78	\$653.59	1,296.34	851.37	3,000.89	1,027.73
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(86.88)	\$02.40	(215.64)	416.52	(196.55)	61.53
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(86.88)	\$02.40	(215.64)	416.52	(196.55)	61.53
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(86.88)	406.02	(215.64)	342.89	(196.55)	54.67
Equity Share Capital	1158.10	1158.10	1158.10	1158.10	1158.10	1158.10
Face value of Rs. 10/- per share	2362.48	2428.62	797.58	2362.48	1767.58	2016.80
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
a) Basic	(0.75)	3.52	(1.96)	2.97	(1.70)	0.47
b) Diluted	(0.75)	3.52	(1.96)	2.97	(1.70)	0.47

Notes: a) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Wednesday, 10th Nov 2020. The Balance Sheet of the company reviewed under Review Report shows an audited financial results. b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results Report for the quarter and half year ended 30th Sep, 2020, filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Company's website www.riteshindustries.us and on the website of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com.

For Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited
Rajamanj Murthyachary
MD and CEO (DIN: 03040996)

Place: Gurgaon
Date: 11.11.2020

MIRZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN: L19129UP1979PLC004821
Regd. Off: 14/F, CIVIL Lines, Kanpur - 208001
Website: www.mirza.co.in, e-mail: priyanka.pahujad@redtapeindia.com, Tel: +91512 2530775

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)		
1.	Total Income from Operations	27220.72	30624.47	35501.77	61410.36	126185.16	27229.98	30624.74	35554.92	61433.36	126286.86
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	585.16	1079.35	(1790.20)	2582.79	6439.60	579.41	1080.94	(1782.27)	2582.79	6444.34
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	585.16	1079.35	(1790.20)	2582.79	6439.60	579.41	1080.94	(1782.27)	2582.79	6444.34
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	637.52	956.15	(1699.26)	1911.49	4766.60	631.77	957.74	(1691.33)	1911.49	4771.34
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	646.38	698.35	(1487.91)	2070.51	4764.35	640.63	699.94	(1474.98)	2070.51	4770.58
6.	Equity Share Capital	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12	2406.12
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of the previous year					60379.97					60386.42
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic	0.53	0.79	(1.41)	1.59	3.96	0.53	0.80	(1.41)	1.59	3.97
	2. Diluted	0.53	0.79	(1.41)	1.59	3.96	0.53	0.80	(1.41)	1.59	3.97

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and Company's website at www.mirza.co.in.
b) The above Consolidated Financial Results of Mirza International Limited (The Company) and its Wholly-Owned Subsidiaries (WOS) Mirza (P.L.C.) Limited and Mirza Bangla Limited are drawn in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
c) Figures for the period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary in order to make them comparable.

Date: 10.11.2020
Place: Unnao

For Mirza International Limited
Santosh Kumar Jain
Managing Director
(DIN: 09174288)

For Mirza International Limited
Santosh Kumar Jain
Managing Director
(DIN: 09174288)

Whole Time Director
(DIN: 00040577)

SILICON VALLEY INFOTECH LIMITED

Regd Office: 16, Poonacha Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072
Email: info@siliconvalleyinfotech.in, Website: www.siliconvalleyinfotech.in
Phone No: 033-40022865, Fax: 033-22779053
CIN: L15319WB1993PLC061312

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended	
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.80)	(7.77)	(7.34)	(15.27)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.80)	(7.77)	(7.34)	(15.27)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.80)	(7.77)	(7.34)	(15.27)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(5.80)	(7.77)	(7.34)	(15.27)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1396.80	1396.80	1396.80	1396.80
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.06)	(0.01)
	2. Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.06)	(0.01)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.siliconvalleyinfotech.in.
b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial results due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items refer to the Balance Sheet of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules and Rules, whichever is applicable.

For SILICON VALLEY INFOTECH LTD
SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN
Managing Director
(DIN: 09174288)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 10th November, 2020

ओसवाल ओवरसीज लिमिटेड
 CMC L74896DL1981PL001000
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 805, पुराना बंगला, चण्डीगढ़, हरियाणा, भारत-160002, पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 110006
 30.09.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखपरीक्षित एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	₹ करोड़ में			
		30.09.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2020 को समाप्त छमाही	31.03.2020 को समाप्त छमाही
1	संयोजित आय (पूर्व)	3050.34	3875.81	7063.46	17,179.10
2	संयोजित आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	216.03	479.53	820.55	31.64
3	संयोजित आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	4834.37	4355.34	8284.01	17,210.74
4	समाप्त आय	4088	3788	6779	4388
5	समाप्त आय	487.29	624.41	831.80	30.21
6	समाप्त आय	344.37	646.11	646.11	945.17
7	समाप्त आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	4088	3788	6779	4388
8	समाप्त आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	487.29	624.41	831.80	30.21
9	समाप्त आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	344.37	646.11	646.11	945.17
10	समाप्त आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	4088	3788	6779	4388
11	समाप्त आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	487.29	624.41	831.80	30.21
12	समाप्त आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	344.37	646.11	646.11	945.17

BAG बी.ए.जी. फिल्मस एंड मीडिया लिमिटेड
 CMC L74896DL1981PL001000
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 805, पुराना बंगला, चण्डीगढ़, हरियाणा, भारत-160002, पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 110006
 30 सितंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखपरीक्षित एकल और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

विवरण	₹ करोड़ में			
	30.09.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2020 को समाप्त छमाही	31.03.2020 को समाप्त छमाही
1. संयोजित आय (पूर्व)	102.18	903.82	746.80	2,513.67
2. संयोजित आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	(55.67)	(139.64)	(126.84)	(481.97)
3. संयोजित आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
4. समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
5. समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
6. समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
7. समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
8. समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
9. समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
10. समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
11. समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
12. समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70

RPIL रितेश प्रॉपर्टीज एंड इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 11, 6/4, पुराना बंगला, चण्डीगढ़, हरियाणा, भारत-110006
 30 सितंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	₹ करोड़ में			
		30.09.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2020 को समाप्त छमाही	31.03.2020 को समाप्त छमाही
1	संयोजित आय (पूर्व)	102.18	903.82	746.80	2,513.67
2	संयोजित आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	(55.67)	(139.64)	(126.84)	(481.97)
3	संयोजित आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
4	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
5	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
6	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
7	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
8	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
9	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
10	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
11	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
12	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70

MAWANA SUGARS LIMITED
 CIN: L74100DL1981PL003413
 Registered Office: 8th Floor, Kirti Mahal, 19 Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110 125
 Tel: 91-11-25739103, Fax: 91-11-25743659, Email: corporate@mawanasugars.com, Website: www.mawanasugars.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2020

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Six Month Period Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Six Month Period Ended		Year Ended	
	September 30, 2020	June 30, 2020	September 30, 2019	September 30, 2019	September 30, 2019	March 31, 2020	September 30, 2020	June 30, 2020	September 30, 2019	September 30, 2019	September 30, 2019	March 31, 2020
1. Total Income from Operations	4,101.57	4,318.57	2,584.02	8,419.94	5,021.52	14,699.20	4,099.52	4,318.30	2,382.19	8,419.94	5,017.68	14,051.71
2. Net Profit / Loss for the period / year before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(373.60)	(39.18)	(968.58)	(412.86)	(290.38)	(89.84)	(379.33)	(80.02)	(378.60)	(429.38)	(273.75)	(191.78)
3. Net Profit / Loss for the period/year below tax (after Extraordinary Items and/or Extraordinary Items)	(280.17)	(31.08)	(840.78)	(311.28)	(172.86)	(786.80)	(885.02)	(41.93)	(348.85)	(327.75)	(186.21)	(828.12)
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising profit for the period and Other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax))	(280.17)	(31.08)	(840.78)	(311.28)	(172.86)	(786.80)	(885.02)	(41.93)	(348.85)	(327.75)	(186.21)	(828.12)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising profit for the period and Other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax))	(280.17)	(31.08)	(840.78)	(311.28)	(172.86)	(786.80)	(885.02)	(41.93)	(348.85)	(327.75)	(186.21)	(828.12)
6. Equity Share Capital	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.17	391.16	391.16	391.16	391.16	391.16	391.16
7. Other Equity as per balance sheet of previous accounting year						2,782.49						2,571.82
8. Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (₹/-)	(1.58)	(0.79)	(6.16)	(7.96)	(4.42)	(20.37)	(7.31)	(1.07)	(6.36)	(8.38)	(4.76)	(17.29)
9. Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (₹/-)	(1.58)	(0.79)	(6.16)	(7.96)	(4.42)	(20.37)	(7.31)	(1.07)	(6.36)	(8.38)	(4.76)	(17.29)

फॉर्म जो
रितेश प्रॉपर्टीज एंड इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 11, 6/4, पुराना बंगला, चण्डीगढ़, हरियाणा, भारत-110006
 30 सितंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	₹ करोड़ में			
		30.09.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2020 को समाप्त छमाही	31.03.2020 को समाप्त छमाही
1	संयोजित आय (पूर्व)	102.18	903.82	746.80	2,513.67
2	संयोजित आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	(55.67)	(139.64)	(126.84)	(481.97)
3	संयोजित आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
4	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
5	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
6	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
7	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
8	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
9	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
10	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
11	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
12	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70

रेल विकास निगम लिमिटेड
Rail Vikas Nigam Limited
 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 805, पुराना बंगला, चण्डीगढ़, हरियाणा, भारत-110006
 30 सितंबर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

क्र. सं.	विवरण	₹ करोड़ में			
		30.09.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2019 को समाप्त तिमाही	30.09.2020 को समाप्त छमाही	31.03.2020 को समाप्त छमाही
1	संयोजित आय (पूर्व)	102.18	903.82	746.80	2,513.67
2	संयोजित आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	(55.67)	(139.64)	(126.84)	(481.97)
3	संयोजित आय (वर्षावधि के लिए संशुद्धित)	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
4	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
5	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
6	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
7	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
8	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
9	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
10	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
11	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70
12	समाप्त आय	46.51	764.18	620.00	2,031.70